Product Profile
Rugged New 871TM Proximity Sensors Offer
Extended Range to Address Even More
Demanding Industrial Applications
Allen-Bradley 871TM Toughness—with more than twice the sensing range
When Rockwell Automation introduced the Allen-Bradley 871TM
all-stainless steel proximity sensor in the early1990’s, it quickly
became—and remains—the benchmark sensing solution  for

adjustment
Benefits of the Extended Range 871TM
General Ordering Information For Our Most Popular Products
12mm, Shielded 30mm, Unshielded18mm, Unshielded
889D-F4AC-2Recommended Standard QD Cordset (-2 = 2m (6.5ft))
871TM-M10NP18-D410mmMicro QD, PNP, NO, Shielded, 18mm Diameter
871TM-M6NP12-D46mmMicro QD, PNP, NO, Shielded, 12mm Diameter
Note: Normally Closed, NPN and Cable models available – consult factory for details
871TM-N40NP30-D440mmMicro QD, PNP, NO, Unshielded, 30mm Diameter
871TM-M20NP30-D420mmMicro QD, PNP, NO, Shielded, 30mm Diameter
871TM-N20NP18-D420mmMicro QD, PNP, NO, Unshielded, 18mm Diameter
871TM-N10NP12-D410mmMicro QD, PNP, NO, Unshielded, 12mm Diameter
871TM Extended Range Proximity Sensors
Configuration Sn Part Number
Corporate Headquarters
Rockwell Automation, 777 East Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 1400, Milwaukee, WI, 53202-5302 USA, Tel: (1) 414.212.5200, Fax: (1) 414.212.5201
Headquarters for Allen-Bradley Products, Rockwell Software Products and Global Manufacturing Solutions
Americas: Rockwell Automation, 1201 South Second Street, Milwaukee, WI 53204-2496 USA, Tel: (1) 414.382.2000, Fax: (1) 414.382.4444
Europe/Middle East/Africa: Rockwell Automation SA/NV, Vorstlaan/Boulevard du Souverain 36-BP 3A/B, 1170 Brussels, Belgium, Tel: (32) 2 663 0600, Fax: (32) 2 663 0640
Asia Pacific: Rockwell Automation, 27/F Citicorp Centre, 18 Whitfield Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong, Tel: (852) 2887 4788, Fax: (852) 2508 1846
Headquarters for Dodge and Reliance Electric Products
Americas: Rockwell Automation, 6040 Ponders Court, Greenville, SC 29615-4617 USA, Tel: (1) 864.297.4800, Fax: (1) 864.281.2433
Europe/Middle East/Africa: Rockwell Automation, Brühlstraße 22, D-74834 Elztal-Dallau, Germany, Tel: (49) 6261 9410, Fax: (49) 6261 1774
Asia Pacific: Rockwell Automation, 55 Newton Road, #11-01/02 Revenue House, Singapore 307987, Tel: (65) 6356-9077, Fax: (65) 6356-9011
Publication 871TM-PP001A-EN-P — March 2004 © 2004 Rockwell Automation, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Printed in USA.